Regimental
Number

Lieut.
135598
669449
669770
669835
10179

172405
916353
135058
669451
55316

9523
172323
171864
9261

9733
9500
669993
228260
Major
767112
171397
201942
670040

171554

Rank and Name

Watson, James Cameron
Watts, William
Waywell, Geo. Alex
Webb, Albert

Webb, Frederick

Webster, Clarence
Fitzgerald

Wells, Robert
Welsford, John Ray
West, Herbert John
Westaway, John

Wheadon, Norman
Arthur, M.M.

Wheaton, Edward
Wheeler, George
White, John
White, Norman D.

White, Robt. H.

Whitter, Edward Leo.
Whitworth, Ernest

Whyte, Archibald McLeod
Wickens, Herbert Gourley
Wicksey, Edgar Gideon
Widdifield, Jos. Roy
Wiggins, Robert Daziel

Wilcox, Geo. Sims Angus

Wilcox, William Henry

Unit enlisted
with in C.E.F.

255th Q.O.R.
74th Bn.

166th Q.O.R.
166th Q.O.R.
166th Q.O.R.

3rd Bn.
83rd Q.O.R.
198th Bn.
74th Bn.

166th Q.O.R.

19th Bn.
3rd Bn.
83rd Q.O.R.
83rd Q.O.R.
3rd Bn.

3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.

166th Q.O.R.

198th Bn.
3rd Bn.
123rd Bn.
83rd Q.O.R.
95th Bn.

166th Q.O.R.

83rd Q.O.R.

Unit serving
with at time
of casualty

75th Bn.
2nd C.M.R.
38th Bn.
38th Bn.
75th Bn.

3rd Bn.
4th C.M.R.
3rd Bn.
74th Bn.
75th Bn.

19th Bn.
3rd Bn.
4th C.ML.R.
3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.

3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.
75th Bn.
19th Bn.

123rd Bn.
5th C.M.R.
3rd Bn.

2nd
C.M.G.C.

5th C.M.R.

K.I.A.
K.I.A.
K.L.A.
K.LA.
K.L.A.

K.LA.
Died
K.LA.
Died
K.LA.

D. of W.
Died
K.LA.
K.LA.
Died

while pris.

of war
K.LA.
K.LA.
K.L.A.
Died

K.L.A.
K.LA.
K.LA.
K.LA.

K.LA.
K.I.A.

Date

30/9/18
29/9/16
11/1/17
2/1/17

30/9/18

24/4/15
14/9/16
26/10/18
10/4/16
9/4/17

10/4/17
23/12/16
26/10/17
3/9/16

29/10/18
23/4/15
30/8/16
15/8/17
8/2/19
20/9/17
10/11/17
1/10/16
6/11/17

15/8/17
23/10/16



