

Regimental Number	Rank and Name	Unit enlisted with in C.E.F.	Unit serving with at time of casualty		Date
Lieut.	Watson, James Cameron	255th Q.O.R.	75th Bn.	K.I.A.	30/9/18
135598	Watts, William	74th Bn.	2nd C.M.R.	K.I.A.	29/9/16
669449	Waywell, Geo. Alex	166th Q.O.R.	38th Bn.	K.I.A.	11/1/17
669770	Webb, Albert	166th Q.O.R.	38th Bn.	K.I.A.	2/1/17
669835	Webb, Frederick	166th Q.O.R.	75th Bn.	K.I.A.	30/9/18
10179	Webster, Clarence Fitzgerald	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	24/4/15
172405	Wells, Robert	83rd Q.O.R.	4th C.M.R.	Died	14/9/16
916353	Welsford, John Ray	198th Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	26/10/18
135058	West, Herbert John	74th Bn.	74th Bn.	Died	10/4/16
669451	Westaway, John	166th Q.O.R.	75th Bn.	K.I.A.	9/4/17
55316	Wheadon, Norman Arthur, M.M.	19th Bn.	19th Bn.	D. of W.	10/4/17
9523	Wheaton, Edward	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	Died	23/12/16
172323	Wheeler, George	83rd Q.O.R.	4th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	26/10/17
171864	White, John	83rd Q.O.R.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	3/9/16
9261	White, Norman D.	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	Died while pris	. 29/10/18
9733	White, Robt. H.	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	23/4/15
9500	Whitter, Edward Leo.	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	30/8/16
669993	Whitworth, Ernest	166th Q.O.R.	75th Bn.	K.I.A.	15/8/17
228260	Whyte, Archibald McLeod	198th Bn.	19th Bn.	Died	8/2/19
Major	Wickens, Herbert Gourley	3rd Bn.		K.I.A.	20/9/17
767112	Wicksey, Edgar Gideon	123rd Bn.	123rd Bn.	K.I.A.	10/11/17
171397	Widdifield, Jos. Roy	83rd Q.O.R.	5th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	1/10/16
201942	Wiggins, Robert Daziel	95th Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	6/11/17
670040	Wilcox, Geo. Sims Angus	166th Q.O.R.	2nd C.M.G.C.	K.I.A.	15/8/17
171554	Wilcox, William Henry	83rd Q.O.R.	5th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	23/10/16